
$150
Avocado 

Lynx Deodorant 
Bodyspray 

165ml Varieties 

Uncle Tobys Muesli Bars 185g Varieties

CC’s Corn Chips 110-175g Varieties

Arnott’s Shapes Biscuits 130-190g Varieties

Z2   #19

Specials available from Wednesday  
8th May to Tuesday 14th May 2024

For your nearest participating Friendly Grocer store: www.friendlygrocer.com.auWe reserve the right to correct printing problems.  Unless sold out earlier. Limit rights reserved.  Some  items may not be available in all stores.

WHERE 
SERVICE IS 
MORE THAN 

JUST A 
WORD

BE
TTERTHAN

$$229999

$$445050

$$225050

$$225050

McCain Healthy Choice Frozen 
Meals 280-350g Varieties

Cadbury Favourites 
340-352g Varieties

Bref In Bowl Toilet 
Cleaner 42-50g Varieties

Nestle Chocolate Blocks 
118-180g Varieties

Continental Cup A Soup 
2 Pack Varieties

Smith’s Thinly Cut Potato 
Chips 175g Varieties

$$117575

$$337575

$$224040

$$550000

$$999999

$$335050



Community Co Baby Potato 
Steamer Tray 400g, Baby 
Leaf Salad Mix 
300g & Baby 
Spinach 
280g Varieties

$$448080

Monster Energy Drink 
Can 4x500ml Varieties

Coca-Cola Soft Drink 
Can 24x375ml Varieties

Pedigree Canned Dog 
Food 700g Varieties

Dine Cat Food Tray 
85g Varieties

Fantastic Rice 
Crackers 100g Varieties

Griffs Frozen Meals 
400g Varieties

Capilano Squeeze 
Bottle Honey 
375g Varieties

Streets Golden 
Gaytime Ice Cream 
4 Pack Varieties
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Nutella Hazelnut 
Spread 220g

Dr Oetker Ristorante 
Frozen Pizzas 
310-390g Varieties

Peters Original 
Ice Cream 
2 Litre Varieties

Frantelle Spring 
Water 24x600ml

Schick Disposable 
Razors 4 Pack Varieties

Gatorade Sports 
Drink 600ml Varieties  
Not Chilled

Dove Beauty Bar 
Soap 2x90g Varieties

Lynx Bodywash 
400ml Varieties

Images shown are for advertising purposes & some flavours or varieties may not be available

$$550000

$$669999Quilton Absorba 
4 Ply Paper Towel 
3 Pack 

Sara Lee Frozen Cakes 
350-400g Varieties 

Creative Gourmet 
Frozen Berries 
300g Varieties   

WHERE 
SERVICE IS 
MORE THAN 

JUST A 
WORD

$$13130000

$$339999

$$668080

$$229999

$$770000

$$220000

$$337575

$$25254040$$449999$$770000

$$112020 $$332525

$$337575

Finish Dishwasher 
Cleaner 250ml Varieties

WHERE 
SERVICE IS 
MORE THAN 

JUST A 
WORD

$$224040 $$776060

$$338080

$$660000

$$557575




